AmountRateCases 
PDCR – DOCUMENT COLLECTION 
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET 24,016.00

Sub Total 24,016.00

Service Tax 12.00%    2,881.87 
Education Cess 2% On Service Tax   57.64 

Secondary & Higher Education Cess 1%On Service Tax   28.82 

Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Three & Paisa Ninety Three Only. 26,983.93

For PAMAC FINSERVE PVT. LTD.

Authoriesd Signatory 

Encl : Details of Cases Sent

Acknowledgement 

Receiver's Sign 

Receiver's Name

Date 

Company Seal

Service Tax Registration No. : BAS/M-I/008-(BUSINESS AUXILIARY SERVICES) ST CODE: AAACP4881HST001